ZX
ZR
ZM
ZH
ZU
ZL
ZY
ZQ

Fluoro rubber (Black with mark �), EPR (Black with mark �)
NBR/Silicone rubber/EPR (50°), Urethane/Fluoro rubber (60°)
How to Order
–1
–1
–2
–3
–5
–8
0
0
0
1
1
3
5
8
16
27
53
84
–1
  0
  0
–1
–1
  0
ø40
ø50
ø63
ø80
ø100
ø125
EPR
(g)
Model Weight (g) Model Weight (g)
Add or deduct the weight shown in the table on the left for other materials.
Weight (NBR)Weight
Pad dia.
Silicon
rubber
Urethane
rubber
Fluoro
rubber
Vacuum Pad: Large/Heavy Duty Type
Lateral Vacuum Entry
With Buffer
Series ZPX
B01H N40 25ZPX A18
40
50
  ø40
  ø50
63   ø63
80   ø80
100 ø100
125 ø125
H Heavy duty
Pad diameter (mm)
Pad type
Material
B01 Rc
Vacuum entry
Buffer stroke (Rotating)
A18
A22
M18 x 1.5 (ø40 to ø80)
M22 x 1.5 (ø100, ø125)
Mounting thread
J
1 8
Stroke ø40

How to Assemble/Disassemble
Replacement Parts/Mounting Nut
How to Order Dimensions
Dimensions
Remove bolts with a hex. key wrench from the
pad underside. Tighten new pad with the bolts
ensuring there is no gap between the adaptor
plate and the pad.
Checking the mark on the pad's interior
surface as shown in the figure on the left.
(mm)
Model A
19SN-015A
B
21.9
d
M14 x 1
22ZPNA-M16 25.4 M16 x 1.5
27ZPNA-M18 31.2 M18 x 1.5
30ZPNA-M22 34.6
H
5
6
9
8M22 x 1.5
Mounting thread
M16
M18
M22
M16 x 1.5
M18 x 1.5
M22 x 1.5
Mounting nut part number
for “M14 x 1” is “SN-015A”. HA
B
dZPNA   M16
Bolts
(mm)
A
11
øB
5.5
d
M3 x 0.5
12 7 M4 x 0.7
15 8.5 M5 x 0.8
L
8